
TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY Monday

11:00-11:25

11:30-11:55

12:00-12:25

13:00-13:25

12:30-12:55

13:30-13:25

Media Matters
Elementary
11:00-11:25

Eiken Pre-1 Reading
Question Practice
13:00-13:25

  Alp's Summer Odyssey
13:30-13:55

Quiz Night: Pop
Cultures
12:30-12:55

Quiz Night: Places
12:00-12:25

Grammar Blaster
12:30-12:55

Diction & Dictation
Essentials
13:00-13:25

Alps Universe
12:00-12:25

Drawing from
Observation
11:30-11:55

  Focus Listening Jr.
11:30-11:55

Easy Reader
13:00-13:25

Vocabulary Review
12:30-12:55

  Book Club: Quick &
Quirky Tales
11:00-11:25

Please refer to the daily schedule in KA Connect
to see the courses with printable materials.

KA Plus! Early Schedule for Grade 4KA Plus! Early Schedule for Grade 4
KA Weeks 21 - 24 (7/30 - 8/26)KA Weeks 21 - 24 (7/30 - 8/26)

JapaneseEnglish

Class Descriptions

English Assist

Horizons

Test Support




