## KA Weeks 21 - 24 (7/30 - 8/26)

KA Plus!	TUESDAY	WEDNESDAY	THURSDAY	FRIDAY	MONDAY
11:00-11:25				Book Club: Quick & Quirky Tales 11:00-11:25	Media Matters Elementary 11:00-11:25
11:30-11:55		Drawing from Observation 11:30-11:55		Focus Listening Jr. 11:30-11:55	A
12:00-12:25	<b>Alps Universe</b> 12:00-12:25			<b>Quiz Night: Places</b> 12:00-12:25	
12:30-12:55	Quiz Night: Pop Cultures 12:30-12:55	<b>Grammar Blaster</b> 12:30-12:55	<b>Vocabulary Review</b> 12:30-12:55	English Assist	
13:00-13:25		Diction & Dictation Essentials 13:00-13:25	<b>Eiken Pre-1 Reading</b> <b>Question Practice</b> 13:00-13:25	Horizons Test Support	Easy Reader 13:00-13:25
13:30-13:25	Alp's Summer Odyssey 13:30-13:55	Class Descriptions		laily schedule in KA Connect rith printable materials.	